Veriflo
Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Blvd
Richmond, California 94804
phone 510 235 9590

Flow Curve Additional flow curves available upon request
BFR5K Series
Ordering Information
		  Pressure Setting
Range				   Outlet Gauge
60	 =  0 - 60 psig
100	=  0 - 100 psig
150	=  0 - 150 psig			  2
200	=  0 - 200 psig			  2
DL	 =  0 - 200 psig (Dome Loaded)
		  Body Material
S	 =	 316L Stainless Steel
		  Seat Material
K  =  PCTFE
		  Porting
2P	 =	 2 Ports No X required for gauges,
		  inlet & outlet ports only
3P	 =	 3 Ports One X for gauge port
	 Outlet Gauge
OL	 =	 0 - 60 psig
01	 =	 0 - 100 psig
2	 =	 0 - 200 psig
4	 =	 0 - 400 psig
X	 =	 No Gauge
Additional ranges available upon request
	 Port Style
TS12	 =	 3/4” Tube Stub
TS16	 =	 1” Tube Stub
TS24	 =	 1.5” Tube Stub
FS12	 =	 3/4” Face Seal
FS16	 =	 1” Face Seal
	 Port Configuration
M	 =	Male
F 	 =	Female
1/4” FS-M Gauge Ports are Standard
	 Optional Features
G	 =	 Tamper Proof
E	 =	 Ethylene Propylene O-ring
EV	 =	 5 Micro In Surface Finish
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
BFR5K	 100	 S	 K	 3P	 01	 FS16	MMM	 G
BFR5K100SK3P01FS16MMMG
Sample:
Finished Order:
Build a BFR5K Series regulator by replacing the numbered symbols with an option
from the corresponding tables below.
Color Explanations:   For an explanation of Ordering options
please reference literature 25000275
at www.parker.com/veriflo
Black = Standard Lead Time Configurations
Blue = Extended Lead Time Configurations
LitPN: 25000148          Rev: F          Date of Issue 05/2026© 2026 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo
OFFER OF SALE:
The items described in this document are hereby offered for sale by Parker-Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors.  This offer and its acceptance are governed
by the provisions stated in the detailed “Offer of Sale” elsewhere in this document or available at www.parker.com/veriflo
WARNING USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY
DAMAGE.   THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY FOR LATEST PRODUCT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS